2022 S| Champs Sprint
Course Results

Men Elite (6)

Place

“ua A NN

DNS

Name

Matt Ogden
Tane Cambridge
Aaron Prince
Daniel Monckton
Richard Greatrex
Matt Scott

Men 20 and under ( 8)

Place
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DNS

Name

Felix Hunt
Nathan Borton
Eddie Swain
Riley Croxford
Tyler McCavitt
Ollie Bixley
Daniel Vickers
Jacob Knoef

Men 40 and over (5)

Place
1
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Name
Andrew Scott
Craig Pelvin

Andrew Johnstone

Gordon Thrower
Michael Croxford

Men 50 and over ( 13)

Place
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DNS

Name

Kev Knowles
Matt Bixley

Nic Gorman
Steve O'Neill
Scott Babington
Jonathan Hunt
Garry Dean
Pete Dickie
Steve Macknight
Mark Wehi
Andrew Barron
Anthony Wild
Martin Freeman

Men 60 and over ( 14)

Place
1
2

Name
Peter Cleary
Martin Crosby

3.4 km
Club
NL
PP
PP
NW
NL
PP

3.4 km
Club
PP
AK
NL
NL
PP
PP
PP
PP

3.1 km
Club
PP
DN
PP
PP
NL

2.8 km
Club
DN
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
AK
PP
DN
NC
PP
PP
PP

2.3 km
Club
PP
AK

Time
14:13
16:00
16:00
16:02
20:44

Time
14:41
15:22
16:23
16:29
17:46
20:36
20:44

Time
19:33
19:59
22:29
24:08
27:30

Time
15:17
15:33
18:21
18:39
19:17
21:23
24:02
25:46
26:07
27:26
30:06
34:00

Time
14:16
14:34

11-Nov-22

30 Controls
Diff

+1:47
+1:47
+1:49
+6:31

30 Controls
Diff

+0:41
+1:42
+1:48
+3:05
+5:55
+6:03

28 Controls
Diff

+0:26
+2:56
+4:35
+7:57

25 Controls
Diff

+0:16
+3:04
+3:22
+4:00
+6:06
+8:45
+10:29
+10:50
+12:09
+14:49
+18:43

23 Controls
Diff

+0:18
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10
11
12
MP
MP

Malcolm Ingham
Alister Metherell
William MacManus
Andrew McGowan
Brent Hill

Tim Webb
Graeme Read
Richard Hensby
Allan Grant

Dave Armstrong
Greg Bristow
Roger Coombs

Men 70 and over (4 )

Place
1

2
3
0

Name

Alistair Stewart
Richard English
David Wall
Michael Wood

Men 10 and under ( 3)

Place
2
MP

Name

Jeremy Freeman
William Macknight
Caleb Jones

Men 12 and under (4 )

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

William Thrower
Tor Prince

Louis Van Keulen
Hamish Zinzan

Men 14 and under (4 )

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Joshua Jones
Thomas Zinzan
Ned O'Neill
Barnaby O'Neill

Men 16 and under (5)

Place
1

u b WN

Name

James Wright

Leo O'Neill

Finn Van Keulen
Nicholas Freeman
Leo Croxford

Women Elite (7)

Place
1

Name
Lizzie Ingham

RK
PP
PP
PP
TK
DN
PP
PP
DN
PP
PP
MR

1.9 km
Club
AK
PP
PP
HV

1.3 km
Club
PP
DN
PP

1.5 km
Club
PP
PP
PP
PP

1.9 km
Club
PP
PP
PP
PP

2.8 km
Club
PP
PP
PP
PP
NL

3.1 km
Club
TK

15:13
16:35
19:32
19:43
20:02
20:03
20:47
23:50
28:33
33:11

Time
14:50
20:15
22:35
14:22

Time
14:26

Time
11:35
13:08
13:12
14:34

Time
10:23
12:39
13:13
31:16

Time
14:57
15:38
15:44
19:37
19:58

Time
15:31

NC

+0:57
+2:19
+5:16
+5:27
+5:46
+5:47
+6:31
+9:34
+14:17
+18:55

19 Controls
Diff

+5:25
+7:45

17 Controls
Diff
+5:13

19 Controls
Diff

+1:33
+1:37
+2:59

19 Controls
Diff

+2:16
+2:50
+20:53

25 Controls
Diff

+0:41
+0:47
+4:40
+5:01

28 Controls
Diff
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MP
DNS

Amber Riddle
Sara Prince
Lara Scott
Neroli Wall
Amelia Horne
Kaia Joergensen

Women Open (2)

Place
1
2

Name
Lizzie Thomas
Jen Waite

Women 20 and under (6 )

Place

o Uk WN

Name

Katherine Babington

Anna Babington
Juliet Freeman
Isabella Zinzan
Phoebe Hunt
Anna Duston

Women 40 and over (4 )

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Christina Freeman
Jocelyn Thrower
Marta Scott

Jane Orbell

Women 50 and over ( 16 )

Place
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Name

Antonia Wood
Jenni Adams
lona Powell

Jan Harrison
Genevieve Webb
Catrina Forbes
Lisa Ainley

Jeni Pelvin
Monique Dean
Kirsty Clayton
Valerie Fletcher
Jane Clifford
Katharine Webb
Ann Bixley
Talyn Stanton
Melisa Zinzan

Women 60 and over ( 8)

Place
1
2

Name
Gillian Ingham
Carey Martin

DN
PP
PP
NC
NL
PP

2.8 km
Club
NL
NL

3.1 km
Club
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
PP

2.8 km
Club
PP
PP
PP
NL

2.3 km
Club
DN
PP
PP
PP
DN
MB
PP
DN
AK
DN
PP
PP
DN
DN
AK
PP

1.9 km
Club
WN
TK

18:13
20:08
20:35
23:36

Time
23:57
27:39

Time
16:42
16:44
17:57
18:39
18:41
18:42

Time
20:40
22:35
23:51
27:27

Time
13:33
13:59
15:06
16:47
17:12
17:51
18:15
18:35
19:14
20:02
20:55
21:05
26:48

Time
12:27
13:07

+2:42
+4:37
+5:04
+8:05

25 Controls
Diff

+3:42

28 Controls
Diff

+0:02
+1:15
+1:57
+1:59
+2:00

25 Controls
Diff

+1:55
+3:11
+6:47

23 Controls
Diff

+0:26
+1:33
+3:14
+3:39
+4:18
+4:42
+5:02
+5:41
+6:29
+7:22
+7:32
+13:15

19 Controls
Diff

+0:40



3 Vivienne Prince PP 14:46 +2:19
4  Trish Coombs MR 16:01 +3:34
5 Valerie Rogers NL 17:27 +5:00
6 Josie Boland PP 19:08 +6:41
7 Geraldine Trevella PP 21:44 +9:17
8 Joanna Nolly PP 42:21 +29:54

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Chrissie Williams PP 22:31
2 Joanna Stewart AK 23:27 +0:56
3  Frances Wall PP 24:17 +1:46
4 Jane Cloete DN 24:41 +2:10
5 Annie Grant DN 26:18 +3:47

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Robyn Davies PP 39:00

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Linnea Scott PP 25:02
2 Liliana Scott PP 25:50 +0:48
3 Cailtyn Thrower PP 28:55 +3:53
MP  Sophie Macknight DN

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Isabel Vickers PP 24:02

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Greta Prince PP 10:52
2 Anna Wright PP 13:14 +2:22
3 Torun Joergensen PP 13:27 +2:35
4 Sophie Sara NC 17:41 +6:49

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Karin Prince PP 15:41

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Sam Bixley DN 21:57

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Arthur Bourgade OA 22:51
MP  Sylvain Jourdana OA



Place Name
1 Bryce Coulter

2 Daniel Lovegrove

3 Jilt Van Keulen

4 Nicky Hogarth

5 Nina Bradford

6 Timothy Read

MP lan (Dad) & Ellie Fraser
MP  Katie Moginie

MP  Nichola Olds-Read

Recreational White ( 2)
Place Name
1 Henry Wild
2 Kalina Scott

Recreational Yellow ( 2)
Place Name
1 Samuel Wild
DNS Harry Macknight

Abbreviations:

Club
PP
NC
PP
PP
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Club
PP
PP

Club
NC
DN

1.3 km

1.5 km

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

Time
14:38
18:02
18:49
21:15
35:52
52:15

Time
14:39
22:51

Time
12:57

Diff

+3:24
+4:11
+6:37
+21:14
+37:37

17 Controls
Diff

+8:12

19 Controls
Diff



